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Natjecanje mladih tehnicara

Kategori Fotografija

Razina

Zupanijska

Zupanija Varazdinska

Skola
Zaporke

#

TRUE

Zaporka

21902RAB
713450GRADA
12345TORTA
32134AIVAR
52404BARCA
06071SRCE
54321PAS
24228KOVERTA
22244)ABUKA
70027KNJIGA
16014MACA
54311DRVO
12345TEHNICKI
24689ZUMBUL
78532JABUKA
77777SRECA
12345K0K0S

Bodova

86
84
82
82
82
81
81
76
75
74
73
71
71
70
69
69
66

Stvarno
bodova

86
84
82
82
82
81
81
76
75
74
73
71
71
70
69
69
66

Rang
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Nagrada

Pisana provjera
znanja

34
30
29
27
23
28
25
23
21
19
20
17
18
12
17
15
14

Izrada tehnicke
tvorevine

45
45
45
46
49
45
48
45
46
47
45
46
46
48
45
47
45

Predstavljanje
tehnicke
tvorevine
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